Finance and General Purposes Committee - 15 June 2023 - See Appendix FG23
Market Drayton Town Council - Asset Register

Allotments

Amenity Areas

Bus Shelters

CCTV - Cameras

CCTV - Recorder and Laptop
Cemetery

Christmas Lights

Banners

Flag Pole

Notice Boards

Open Spaces
Planters
Public Seats
Public Toilets

Recreation Grounds
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l.ocation
Buntingsdale Road (3 acres)
Rowan Road (0.5 acres)
Sherwood Crescent (0.3 acres)
Millennium Way
Prospect Road
Frogmore Road adj car park
Prospect Road adj Woodcroft

Shrewsbury Road adj Farcroft Drive
Shrewsbury Road adj 75 Farcroft

Shrewsbury Road adj 196
Shrewsbury Road adj Lord Hill
Stafford Street

Various Locations
Recording equipment
Cemetery Road

Various Locations
Various Locations
Frogmore Road

A53 East Bound Layby
A53 West Bound Layby
Shropshire Street

Towers Lawn/Queen Street
Canal Betton Road Bridge x 2
Forest Road

Various Locations
Various Locations
Frogmore Road

Newport Road

Towers L.awn

Abbots Gaie

Dalelands

Grotto Road

Hampton Drive

Little Drayton

Longlands

Meadow Close
Westlands

Town Park

Cherry Way

Greenfields Ground

Original Cost value

£1

£1

£1

£1

£1
£2,500
£2,250
£2,500
£2,500
£2,500
£2,500
£2,500
£19,621
£6,220
£150,000
£23,026
£3,500
£1,000
£1,300
£1,300
£1,300
£4,000
£1,517
£1
£22,592
£5,000
£50,000
£35,000

- £50,000

£3,250
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1



Asset

New Skate Park

Street Lights

Town Clock

Town Hall

The Zone Community Building

War Memoeorial

Equipment

Radar Speed Sign x 2
Poly Tunnel
Portacabin x 2

Vehicles

Play Equipmént & Fencing

Location

Newport Road

~ Various Locations

Frogmore Road
Frogmore Road
Linden Way

Cheshire/Queen Street

Office Equipment

Councillors Laptops x 12
Regalia (Including Town Crier)
Mowing Machines

Trailers

Water Bowser

Strimmers

Egquipment

Shrewsbury Road & Newcastle Road
Holly Grove

Holly Grove

New Doblo Van

Doblo Van

Piaggio Van

Toyota Van

L.seki SFH240 sit on mower

Abbots Gate

Dalelands

Grotte Road

Hampton Drive

Little Drayton

L.onglands

Meadow Close / Croft Way
Town Park

Westlands

Cherry Way

Total £
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Original Cost vaiue

£144,812
£1
£2,500
£492,000
£130,000

£103,000

£12,000
£6,000
£15,000
£8,000
£2,500
£2,500
£813
£3,091
£4,500
£4,000
£8,000

£7,800
£10,720
£5,000
£5,000
£10,600

£76,700
£54,956
£14,000

£8,000
£57,000
£49,837
£49.164
£18,000
£16,261
£24,124

1,743,571.00



