Finance and General Purposes Committee - 15 June 2023 - See Appendix FG23

Market Drayton Town Council - Asset Register

Revised 31 March 2023

Asset	Location	Original Cost value
Allotments	Buntingsdale Road (3 acres)	£1
, mounding	Rowan Road (0.5 acres)	£1
	Sherwood Crescent (0.3 acres)	£1
Amenity Areas	Millennium Way	£1
7 (money 7 alogo	Prospect Road	£1
Bus Shelters	Frogmore Road adj car park	£2,500
	Prospect Road adj Woodcroft	£2,250
	Shrewsbury Road adj Farcroft Drive	£2,500
	Shrewsbury Road adj 75 Farcroft	£2,500
	Shrewsbury Road adj 196	£2,500
	Shrewsbury Road adj Lord Hill	£2,500
	Stafford Street	£2,500
CCTV - Cameras	Various Locations	£19,621
CCTV - Recorder and Laptop	Recording equipment	£6,220
Cemetery	Cemetery Road	£150,000
Christmas Lights	Various Locations	£23,926
Banners	Various Locations	£3,500
Flag Pole	Frogmore Road	£1,000
Notice Boards	A53 East Bound Layby	£1,300
	A53 West Bound Layby	£1,300
	Shropshire Street	£1,300
	Towers Lawn/Queen Street	£4,000
	Canal Betton Road Bridge x 2	£1,517
Open Spaces	Forest Road	£1
Planters	Various Locations	£22,592
Public Seats	Various Locations	£5,000
Public Toilets	Frogmore Road	£50,000
	Newport Road	£35,000
	Towers Lawn	£50,000
Recreation Grounds	Abbots Gate	£3,250
	Dalelands	£1
	Grotto Road	£1
	Hampton Drive	£1
	Little Drayton	£1
	Longlands	£1
	Meadow Close	£1
	Westlands	£1
	Town Park	£1
	Cherry Way	£1
	Greenfields Ground	£1

Asset	Location	Original Cost value
New Skate Park	Newport Road	£144,812
Street Lights	Various Locations	£1
Town Clock	Frogmore Road	£2,500
Town Hall	Frogmore Road	£492,000
The Zone Community Building	Linden Way	£130,000
War Memorial	Cheshire/Queen Street	£103,000
Equipment	Office Equipment	£12,000
	Councillors Laptops x 12	£6,000
	Regalia (Including Town Crier)	£15,000
	Mowing Machines	£8,000
	Trailers	£2,500
	Water Bowser	£2,500
	Strimmers	£813
	Equipment	£3,991
Radar Speed Sign x 2	Shrewsbury Road & Newcastle Road	£4,500
Poly Tunnel	Holly Grove	£4,000
Portacabin x 2	Holly Grove	£8,000
Vehicles	New Doblo Van	£7,800
	Doblo Van	£10,720
	Piaggio Van	£5,000
	Toyota Van	£5,000
	Lseki SFH240 sit on mower	£10,600
Play Equipment & Fencing	Abbots Gate	£76,700
	Dalelands	£54,956
	Grotto Road	£14,000
	Hampton Drive	£8,000
	Little Drayton	£57,000
	Longlands	£49,837
	Meadow Close / Croft Way	£49,164
	Town Park	£18,000
	Westlands	£16,261
	Cherry Way	£24,124
	Total £	1,743,571.00